
University of Arkansas
Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
UHC
Voluntary - Installment Plan

Fall
Initial Payment

Fall
Monthly Payment

Spring/Summer
Initial Payment

8/1/2022 8/1/2022 1/1/2023

through through through

12/31/2022 12/31/2022 7/31/2023

Medical
Student 576.00$  286.00$  $
Spouse 1,152.00$  572.00$  $
Child 1,152.00$  572.00$  $
Children 1,728.00$  858.00$  $

Please Note: Open enrollments for the Installment Plan option ends 8/31/2022 for Fall and 1/31/2023 for Spring. 

Please Note: There is an additional $12 processing fee per installment payment.

Spring/Summer 
Monthly Payment

 286.00
 572.00
 572.00
 858.00 

Initial payment 
due at

time of enrollment

Monthly payments 
are charged on the 
1st in September,   

 October and November

Initial payment 
due at

time of enrollment

Monthly payments are 
charged on the 1st of 

each month
 beginning in February

1/1/2023

through

7/31/2023

 561.00 $
 1,122.00 $
 1,122.00 $
 1,683.00 $




