University of Arkansas Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates UHC Voluntary - Installment Plan

	Fall Initial Payment	Fall Monthly Payment	Spring/Summer Initial Payment	Spring/Summer Monthly Payment
	8/1/2022	8/1/2022	1/1/2023	1/1/2023
	through	through	through	through
	12/31/2022	12/31/2022	7/31/2023	7/31/2023
	Initial payment due at time of enrollment	Monthly payments are charged on the 1st in September, October and November	Initial payment due at time of enrollment	Monthly payments are charged on the 1st of each month beginning in February
\$	576.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 561.00 \$	286.00
\$	1,152.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 1,122.00 \$	572.00
\$	1,152.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 1,122.00 \$	572.00
\$	1,728.00	\$ 858.00	\$ 1,683.00 \$	858.00

Please Note: Open enrollments for the Installment Plan option ends 8/31/2022 for Fall and 1/31/2023 for Spring.

**Please Note:** There is an additional \$12 processing fee per installment payment.